•
•
•
•
•
•
•
1,600 to 3,200 lumens
Up to 161 LPW
Link up to 40 bars
180° light distribution
Easymaintenance
Custom lengths from 1' to 8’ (2’-4’ standard)
7 YEAR WARRANTY
EFFICIENT ENERGY SOLUTIONS
DESCRIPTION
Quality Construction
Extruded aluminum construction improves thermal transfer,
keeping LEDs cool to increase performance and life.
Simple, Rapid Installation. System of bars, cords and
mounting clips designed to save time and money. Link up to
40 bars with a single electrical connection.
Controls and Sensors for use with on / off sensors and relays
only. Multiple options available
FEATURES
ACCESORIES
ORDERING GUIDE
DIMENSIONAL DRAWING
SPECIFICATIONS
Abaco Lighting, Inc.
2411 NW 16th Ln, #5 | Pompano Beach, FL 33064
Office: 877-377-4123 | Fax: 754-210-2144 ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
AL-LI-LINK-11-20-8-50-U 50: 5000k8: 80+11:  11Wats
Series Wattage CCTCRI Driver
U: 120-277V
AL-LI-LINK-22-44-8-50-U 50: 5000k8: 80+22:  22Wats U: 120-277V
AL-LI-LINK-44-92-8-50-U 50: 5000k8: 80+44:  44Wats U: 120-277V
Power Consumption
Input Voltage 120 - 277V 120 - 277V 120 - 277V
Lumen Output
Efficacy
1,609 Lm 3,542 Lm 7,084 Lm
149 Lm/w 161 Lm/w 161 Lm/w
Color Rendering >80 CRI >80 CRI >80 CRI
Color Temperature 5000K 5000K 5000K
Dimensions 2 Feet 4 Feet 8 Feet
Warranty 7 year 7 year 7 year
Linking  Up to 40 Rapid Link Bars can be linked using a single electrical connection
Operating Temperature -35C up to 50C -35C up to 50C -35C up to 50C
Certifications
Model Name AL-LI-LINK-22-44-8-50-U
UL, RoHS, NSF UL, RoHS, NSF UL, RoHS, NSF
AL-LI-LINK-11-20-8-50-U AL-LI-LINK-44-92-8-50-U
11w  22w 2 X 22w
22” or 44”
1-3/8”
1-1/4”
Linking Butt Connector:
Part #:  AL-LI-LINK-BC
Power cords:
Part #:
36” cord: AL-LI-LINK-PC-36
48” cord: AL-LI-LINK-PC-48
96” cord: AL-LI-LINK-PC-96
Linking power cord:
Part #:
4” link: AL-LI-LINK-LPC-4
6” link: AL-LI-LINK-LPC-6
8” link: AL-LI-LINK-LPC-8
12” link: AL-LI-LINK-LPC-12
18” link: AL-LI-LINK-LPC-18
24” link: AL-LI-LINK-LPC-24
36” link: AL-LI-LINK-LPC-36
48” link: AL-LI-LINK-LPC-48
AL-LI-LINK
LINKABLE STRIP LIGHT